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Brunswick News 
www.thebrunswicknews.com 
3011 Altama Avenue 
Brunswick, GA 31520 
(912) 265-8320 
(912) 280-0926 FAX  
Lindsey Adkison, Lifestyle Editor - ladkison@thebrunswicknews.com 
 

Coastal Illustrated 
247 Edwards Plaza 
St. Simons Island, GA 31522 
(912) 638-8678 
(912) 638-8812 FAX  
Bob Swinehart, Editor - ciads@thebrunswicknews.com 
    

Golden Isles Magazine 
1701 Frederica Road 
St. Simons Island, GA 31522 
(912) 634-8466 
Amy Carter, magazine editor - acarter@thebrunswicknews.com 
Angel Hobby, marketing  - ahobby@thebrunswicknews.com 

 

The Islander 
Mailing Address: 
P.O. Box 20539 
St. Simons Island, GA 31522 
theislanderonline.com 
(912) 265-9654 
(912) 265-3699 FAX  
Matthew Permar  - ssislander@bellsouth.net 

Pam Shierling, Editor - pamshierling@bellsouth.net 
 

Elegant Island Living 
P.O. Box 21763 
St. Simons Island, GA 31522 
www.elegantislandliving.net   
David Butler, Publisher - elegantislandliving@comcast.net 

Mary Griffiths, Advertising Director - mmgriffiths@comcast.net  (912) 399-9968    
  

 
 

mailto:ladkison@thebrunswicknews.com
mailto:ciads@thebrunswicknews.com
mailto:acarter@thebrunswicknews.com
mailto:ahobby@thebrunswicknews.com
mailto:ssislander@bellsouth.net
mailto:pamshierling@bellsouth.net
http://www.elegantislandliving.net/
mailto:elegantislandliving@comcast.net
mailto:mmgriffiths@comcast.net


 

[Type text] 
 

Georgia Times Union 
3675 Community Road 
Brunswick, GA 31520 
(912) 264-0405 
(92) 264-1407 FAX    
Terry Dickson - terry.dickson@jacksonville.com 
 

The Darien News 
www.thedariennews.net 
P.O. Box 496 
219 Walton Street 
Darien, GA 31305 
(912) 437-4251 
(912) 437-2299 FAX 
Kathleen Russell, Editor - Kathleen@thedariennews.net 

 
Jekyll’s Golden Islander 
3395 Cypress Mill Road 
Brunswick, GA (912) 267-7878 
(912) 267-7878 
 

Tribune & Georgian 
www.tribune-georgian.com 
P.O. Box 6960 
St. Marys, GA 31558 
206 Osborne Street 
St. Marys, GA 
(912) 882-4927 
(912) 882-6519 FAX  
Jill Helton, Publisher - publisher@tribune-georgian.com     
Emily Hegland, Editor - editor1@tds.net 
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